Transfers 11/01/2025 - 11/30/2025

Rescue Group
WHS

SHELTER STORM RESCUE
WOOFGANG RESCUE

WAGS OF WI RESCUE

BEST PAWS RESCUE
ELMBROOK HUMANE SOCIETY
NEW LEASH ON LIFE RESCUE
SHAWANO HUMANE SOCIETY
HAWS HUMANE SOCIETY
SENIORS ROCK RESCUE
NEENAH ANIMAL SHELTER HUMANE SOCIETY
THRIFTED KITTENS RESCUE
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE
CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

N CENT MALTESE RESCUE

CARE RESCUE

EDEN GARDEN RESCUE

FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE

GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE
UNFORGETTABLE UNDERDOGS RESCUE
WINSTONS WISHES RESCUE
BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE

CATS AT LARGE RESCUE
CREATIVE CAT CARE RESCUE
GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

MIT LEIBE SHEP. RESCUE
URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE
Grand Total:

Transfers 1/01/2025 - 11/30/2025

# Animals Rescue Group
17 WHS
15

PR R PP RNNNNNNWWWRAERNOUOOGONSN® O

120

SHELTER STORM RESCUE
JEFFERSON HUMANE SOCIETY
THRIFTED KITTENS RESCUE

WASH. CT HUMANE SOCIETY
ELMBROOK HUMANE SOCIETY
SHAWANO HUMANE SOCIETY
URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE
HAWS HUMANE SOCIETY

NEENAH ANIMAL SHELTER HUMANE SOCIETY
WOOFGANG RESCUE
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE
SENIORS ROCK RESCUE

BEST PAWS RESCUE

ALIVE RESCUE

FONDULAC HUMANE SOCIETY

N CENT MALTESE RESCUE
OSHKOSH AREA HUMANE SOCIETY
IOWA COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
CATS AT LARGE RESCUE

CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

SMALL SCALE REPTILE RESCUE
CREATIVE CAT CARE RESCUE
CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

CARE RESCUE

NEW LEASH ON LIFE RESCUE
SANDI PAWS RESCUE
UNFORGETTABLE UNDERDOGS RESCUE
WAGS OF WI RESCUE

ALMOST HOME CAT RESCUE RESCUE
BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE

EDEN GARDEN RESCUE

GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE
MISFIT MUTT CRUE MKE RESCUE
MIT LEIBE SHEP. RESCUE

OLYVER & CO RESCUE

MADISON CAT PROJECT RESCUE
MONROE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
BOBS BEASTS RESCUE

DANE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
OCONTO HUMANE SOCIETY

# Animals
379
325
171
135
122
101
94
85
79
62
59
50
42
38
37
34
34
30
29
28
27
27
22
21
20
19
15
15
13

[any
w

A D P OO N OO0 O

Rescue Group
ALBERT'S LOUNGE RESCUE

JULIE MAYHEW

LUCKY 7 RESCUE

NEW BEGINNING RESCUE

WILSON HAUS RESCUE

COLTS REHAB RESCUE RESCUE

FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE

LITTLE BEHINDS PUG RESCUE

SECOND CHANCE ANIMALS RESCUE
WILD AND FREE RESCUE

WINSTONS WISHES RESCUE

ANOTHER CHANCE RANCH RESCUE
BASSET BUDDIES RESCUE

BULL TERRIER RESCUE MISSION RESCUE
CAIRN TERRIER RESCUE

CITIZENS UNITED FOR ANIMALS RESCUE
FERRET NOOK SHELTER/ADOPTION RESCUE
JACKS PLAYGROUND RESCUE

RESCUE GANG RESCUE
SURYANARAYANAN KAUSHIK

WI CHOW RESCUE

WI WESTIE RESCUE

Grand Total:

# Animals
3

PR PR RPRRPRRPPRPRPRPRPRPRPRERNNNNNNWWWW

2244



