

**Transfers 11/01/2025 - 11/30/2025**

<u>Rescue Group</u>	<u># Animals</u>
WHS	17
SHELTER STORM RESCUE	15
WOFGANG RESCUE	9
WAGS OF WI RESCUE	8
BEST PAWS RESCUE	7
ELMBROOK HUMANE SOCIETY	7
NEW LEASH ON LIFE RESCUE	6
SHAWANO HUMANE SOCIETY	6
HAWS HUMANE SOCIETY	5
SENIORS ROCK RESCUE	5
NEENAH ANIMAL SHELTER HUMANE SOCIETY	4
THRIFTED KITTENS RESCUE	4
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE	3
CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE	3
N CENT MALTESE RESCUE	3
CARE RESCUE	2
EDEN GARDEN RESCUE	2
FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE	2
GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE	2
UNFORGETTABLE UNDERDOGS RESCUE	2
WINSTONS WISHES RESCUE	2
BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE	1
CATS AT LARGE RESCUE	1
CREATIVE CAT CARE RESCUE	1
GENE SZYSKIEWICZ	1
MIT LEIBE SHEP. RESCUE	1
URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE	1
<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>120</b>

**Transfers 1/01/2025 - 11/30/2025**

<u>Rescue Group</u>	<u># Animals</u>	<u>Rescue Group</u>	<u># Animals</u>
WHS	379	ALBERT'S LOUNGE RESCUE	3
SHELTER STORM RESCUE	325	JULIE MAYHEW	3
JEFFERSON HUMANE SOCIETY	171	LUCKY 7 RESCUE	3
THRIFTED KITTENS RESCUE	135	NEW BEGINNING RESCUE	3
WASH. CT HUMANE SOCIETY	122	WILSON HAUS RESCUE	3
ELMBROOK HUMANE SOCIETY	101	COLTS REHAB RESCUE RESCUE	2
SHAWANO HUMANE SOCIETY	94	FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE	2
URBAN CAT COALITION RESCUE	85	LITTLE BEHINDS PUG RESCUE	2
HAWS HUMANE SOCIETY	79	SECOND CHANCE ANIMALS RESCUE	2
NEENAH ANIMAL SHELTER HUMANE SOCIETY	62	WILD AND FREE RESCUE	2
WOFGANG RESCUE	59	WINSTONS WISHES RESCUE	2
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE	50	ANOTHER CHANCE RANCH RESCUE	1
SENIORS ROCK RESCUE	42	BASSET BUDDIES RESCUE	1
BEST PAWS RESCUE	38	BULL TERRIER RESCUE MISSION RESCUE	1
ALIVE RESCUE	37	CAIRN TERRIER RESCUE	1
FONDULAC HUMANE SOCIETY	34	CITIZENS UNITED FOR ANIMALS RESCUE	1
N CENT MALTESE RESCUE	34	FERRET NOOK SHELTER/ADOPTION RESCUE	1
OSHKOSH AREA HUMANE SOCIETY	30	JACKS PLAYGROUND RESCUE	1
IOWA COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY	29	RESCUE GANG RESCUE	1
CATS AT LARGE RESCUE	28	SURYANARAYANAN KAUSHIK	1
CYNDI MAGNUSSEN	27	WI CHOW RESCUE	1
GENE SZYSKIEWICZ	27	WI WESTIE RESCUE	1
SMALL SCALE REPTILE RESCUE	22	<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>2244</b>
CREATIVE CAT CARE RESCUE	21		
CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE	20		
CARE RESCUE	19		
NEW LEASH ON LIFE RESCUE	15		
SANDI PAWS RESCUE	15		
UNFORGETTABLE UNDERDOGS RESCUE	13		
WAGS OF WI RESCUE	13		
ALMOST HOME CAT RESCUE RESCUE	9		
BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE	8		
EDEN GARDEN RESCUE	8		
GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE	8		
MISFIT MUTT CRUE MKE RESCUE	8		
MIT LEIBE SHEP. RESCUE	8		
OLYVER & CO RESCUE	7		
MADISON CAT PROJECT RESCUE	6		
MONROE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY	6		
BOBS BEASTS RESCUE	4		
DANE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY	4		
OCONTO HUMANE SOCIETY	4		